Our Coffee is roasted here in Dublin, and is certified as Fairtrade.

Espresso, Macchiato
Americano, Double Espresso,
Double Macchiato
Cappuccino, Flat White
Selection of Solaris Organic
Teas & Herbal Infusions

The Marker’s Iced Coffee

Irish Coffee

Jameson, Freshly Brewed Coffee,
Double Cream

Dubliner Coffee

Irish Mist Liquer, Freshly Brewed Coffee,
Double Cream

Baileys Coffee

Baileys Irish Cream, Freshly Brewed Coffee,
Double Cream

Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria, Freshly Brewed Coffee,
Double Cream

French Coffee
Hennessy VS, Freshly Brewed Coffee,
Double Cream

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero,
7up, Diet 7up, Club Orange & Club Lemon

Fever Tree: Tonic, Tonic Light,
Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean

Poachers: Classic Tonic, Tonic Light,
Citrus Tonic, Wild Tonic, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer, Soda Water

Red Bull

Freshly pressed Raw Juice

Tomato, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry,
Orange, Grapefruit

Oscar Wilde Still & Sparkling 330ml
Oscar Wilde Still & Sparkling 750ml

€5.00

€5.50
€5.50

€5.50
€6.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€4.20

€4.50

€4.50
€6.50

€7.00

€6.00

€4.25
€7.00

Our in house Mixologists have together
created this menu featuring a wide
selection of beverages.

The evolving cocktail list combines
classical favourites, Anantara Marker
staples and our seasonal creations.

In addition our menu also features an array
of local & international Beers, Spirits &
Wines from across the globe.

If your beverage of choice is not on
our list, be it a cocktail from a previous
visit or a personal favourite of yours,
please ask a member of our Bar team
who will be happy to assist you.



€15.50

750ml
Henriot Brut Rosé NV €165
Henriot Brut Souverain NV €165
Cucumber & Elderflower Martini Bollfnger irUt BosC:e ) NV €210
This is one of our top selling cocktails. A beautifully Bolinger lpeo|f51| uvee NV €160
mixed cocktail that satisfies every desire. Ayala Rose Majeur NV €160
Hendricks, St-Germain Elderflower, Cucumber, Lime Ayala Brut Majeur NV €120
Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva NV €65
Gin & Tonic Mojito Cava Segura Viudas, Lavit Rosado NV €65
The Marker’s twist on the Classic Mojito.
This refreshing drink is ideal for Gin lovers. 750ml
Bombay Gin, Lime, Mint, Tonic Water
Sauvignon blanc, Nutcracker, New Zealand €50
Chardonnay, Jean Leon, Spain €42

Lemon Bon Bon

Created by one of our Hotel Guests, this cocktail Muscadet, Domain de la Vinconniere, Loire, France €39

was and still is a great hit. Pinot Grigio, Borsari, Veneto, Italy €36
Absolute Vanilla, Butterscotch Liqueur, Picpoul de Pinet, Coteaux-du-Languedoc, France €35
Limoncello, Lemon Juice Albarino, La Béascula , Rias Baixa, Spain €55
Assyrtiko, Lyarakis Estate, Crete, Greece €50
The Solero Loureiro/Alvarinho, Azavedo, Vinho Verde, Portugal €40
Vanilla and Passion fruit, a match made in heaven.
Absolut Vanilla, Cointreau, Vanilla Syrup, 750ml
Passion Fruit Purée, fresh Orange Juice
Cinsault, Croix de Vents, Languedoc, France €43
Cinnamon Old Fashioned
Combining Cinnamon with classic ingredients 750ml
to deliver a refreshing experience.
Bulleit Bourbon, Orange & Angostura Bitters, Rioja Palacio del Camino Real, Spain €45
Cinnamon Syrup Thomas Barton, Bordeaux Reserve, France €40
Rhoéne Blend, Marius by Chapoutier, France €40
Vanilla Espresso Martini Sangiovese, San Giorgio, Puglia, Italy €36
A slight twist on a modern classic. The substitution of Malbec, Valle de la Luna, Mendoza, Argentina €35
Vanilla Vodka adds the sweetness and flavour to the Fleur de Vigne Rouge, Winemaker’s Blend €32
drink withou.t the use of Sugar Syrup. Pinot Noir, Les Argelieres, Languedoc, France €42
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso Merlot, Montgravet, Pays d’Oc, France €38

Marker Dream
A cocktail not to dream about but to savour every sip.

Bombay Gin, Chambord, St Germain, Grapes,
Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice



Champagne Ayala Rosé Majeur
Champagne Ayala Brut Majeur
Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva
Cava Segura Viudas, Lavit Rosado

Sauvignon blanc, Nutcracker, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Jean Leon, Spain
Pinot Grigio, Villa Del Lago, Veneto, Italy

Muscadet, Domaine de la Vinconniere,
Loire, France

Picpoul de Pinet, Coteaux-du-Languedoc,
France

Loureiro/Alvarinho, Azavedo,
Vinho Verde, Portugal

Cinsault, Croix de Vents, Languedoc, France

Rioja Palacio del Camino Real, Spain
Bordeaux Reserve, Thomas Barton, France
Rhoéne Blend, Marius by Chapoutier, France
Sangiovese, San Giorgio, Puglia, Italy
Malbec, Hereford, Argentin

Fleur de Vigne Rouge, Winemaker’s Blend
Pinot Noir, Les Argelieres, Languedoc, France
Merlot, Montgravet, Pays d’Oc, France

175ml

NV €30.00
NV €22.50
NV €15.50
NV €15.50

187.5ml

€13.50
€10.00
€9.00

€9.95

€8.75

€10.00

187.5ml

€10.50

187.5ml

€12.00
€10.75
€10.25
€9.50
€9.00
€8.00
€11.50
€9.75

Amaretto & Cherry Sour
Amaretto & Cherry, name a better combination!

€15.50

Amaretto, Bols Cherry Brandy Liquor, Cherry Syrup,

Lime Juice & Egg Whites.

Berry Colada
A refreshing infusion.

Bacardi Blanco, Malibu, Raspberry Syrup, Coconut

Syrup,Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice.

Mojito Royale
Sweet perfection. It's cool, it's refreshing.

Bacardi Rum, Cava, Blueberry Syrup, Peach Syrup,

Lemon Juice, Blueberries & Mint Leaves.

Bellini

Named after a 15th- century Venetian Artist,
Giovanni Bellini.

Fresh Peach Purée, Champagne

Berry Royale

A perfect aperitif to start your evening, one of our

guests’ favourites.

€21.00

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Créme de Cassis, Chambord,

Raspberry Purée, Champagne

Pink Sparkle

Definitely one of our most luxurious cocktails. Pink Gin,

Chambord & Champagne, what’s not to love!

Gordons Pink Gin, Chambord,
Elderflower Tonic, Champagne



Blackwater Strawberry Gin €11.50
Tup/7up Free

The berries in this gin are grown in Enniscorthy,
Co. Wexford. There is no added sugar or preservatives,
S0 it's a win-win!

Dingle Gin €13.00
Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Lime Wedge

Unique characters and flavours comes from the
original choice of botanicals local to County Kerry

Gunpowder, Ireland €13.50
Poachers Wild Tonic, Grapefruit Wedge
A gin everyone must try at some point. A crowd pleaser!

Method in Madness €13.50
Poachers Light Tonic, Lemon
A gin with distinctive herbal and citrus notes.

Mil Gin €14.50
Poachers Classic Tonic, Orange Wedge & Thyme

Created in Dublin but is bursting with southern sun and
Mediterranean. Distilled with almond, basil, bergamot
orange, gooseberry, juniper, olives, orris, rosemary

and thyme.

Shortcross Gin €15.50
Poachers Wild Tonic, Orange Wedge

Created to be a classical Gin with a unique twist - best
described as floral meadows, wild berries and grassy
notes. It is highly aromatic with exceptionally long and
smooth finish.

Ornabrak Single Malt €12.50
Poachers Light Tonic, Granny Smith Apple

Crafted from 100% Irish malted barley and distilled four
times in a copper pot. A really special gin made on our
doorstep.

Wilde Irish Gin €13.50
Poachers Classic Tonic, Orange Wedge

This Gin is distilled in Ireland using select Irish
ingredients. A beautiful, classic G&T that is a must to try!

Corona Extra
Heineken

Coors Light
Peroni Gluten Free
Peroni

Erdinger

Bulmers

Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Orchard Thieves

Erdinger Non Alcoholic
Kopparberg Non Alcoholic
Heineken 0.0

Peroni

Birra Moretti
Guinness

Hop House 13
Heineken
Asahi
Smithwicks
Rockshore

Pint

€7.80
€7.80
€7.20
€7.40
€7.50
€7.20
€7.20
€7.20

330ml

€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80

500ml

€7.00
€6.80
€6.80
€7.00

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60

1/2 Pint

€4.80
€4.80
€4.50
€4.50
€4.80
€4.40
€4.40
€4.40



€7.50

Lily’s Secret Elixir

Orange Juice, Cinnamon Syrup,
Lemon Juice & Ginger Beer

Flower Power

Grapefruit Juice, Rose Water, Passionfruit,
fresh Lime Juice

Strawberry & Mint Cooler
Mint, fresh Strawberries, White Lemonade

Virgin Mojito
Mint muddled with fresh Lime, Ginger Ale

Lucky Clover €10.00

Clean Co G, Honey, Raspberry, Fee Foam,
fresh Lime Juice

Ruby Rose €10.00

Clean Co G, Grapefruit Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Rose Water

Apple Drop €10.00

Clean Co V, Apple Juice, Mint Leaves,
fresh Lime Juice

Bloody Berry €10.00

Clean Co T, Blackberries, Peach Bitters,
fresh Lemon Juice

Blackwater Strawberry Gin Ireland
Beefeater London

Beefeater Pink Strawberry London
Boatyard Double Gin Ireland
Bloom England

Bombay Sapphire England
Botanic England

Dingle Gin Ireland

Gin Mare Spain

Gordons Gin / Pink Gin England
Gunpowder Gin Ireland
Hendricks Gin Scotland

Malfy Con Arancia ltaly

Malfy Gin Rosa ltaly

Malfy Con Limone ltaly

Method in Madness Ireland

Mil Gin Ireland

Monkey 47 Germany

Ornabrak Single Malt Gin Ireland
Opihr England

Plyouth Gin London

Roku Japan

Shortcross Gin Ireland
Tanqueray 43.1 England
Tanqueray 10 England

Wilde Gin Ireland

Absolut Sweden

Absolut Vanilla Sweden
Absolut Citron Sweden
Belvedere Poland

Ciroc France

Crystal Head Canada

Grey Goose France

Grey Goose Pear France
Grey Goose Citroen France
Kalak / Kalak Peated Ireland
Tito’s USA

35.5ml

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€9.00
€8.00
€7.00
€9.00
€8.50
€12.50
€7.00
€9.00
€9.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00
€10.00
€13.50
€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€10.50
€11.00
€7.50
€11.00
€9.00

35.5ml

€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€11.00
€10.50
€12.00
€11.00
€12.00
€12.00
€8.50
€11.00



Buffalo Trace USA

Bulleit Bourbon USA
Crown Royal Canada
Eagle Rare 10yr USA
Jack Daniel’s USA
Maker’s Mark USA

Nikka Coffey Grain Japan
Suntory Toki Japan
Yamazaki 12yr Japan

Bowmore 18 yr, Islay
Glenfiddich 12 yr, Speyside

Glenmorangie 10yr, Highlands

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Laphroaig 10 yr, Islay
Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14 yr, Highlands
Talisker 10 yr, Skye

Bushmills

Bushmills Blackbush
Bushmills 10yr Single Malt
Connemara

Green Spot Single Pot Still
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates

IPA Edition / Stout Edition
Red Breast 12yr

Red Breast 15yr

Red Breast 21yr

Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Small Batch
Yellow Spot Single Pot Still
Teeling Single Grain
Midleton Barry Crockett

35.5ml

€10.00
€8.50
€9.00
€15.00
€7.50
€7.50
€13.00
€11.00
€40.00

35.5ml

€14.00
€9.50
€9.50
€9.00
€45.00
€11.50
€11.00
€13.50
€10.00

35.5ml

€7.50
€9.50
€9.50
€8.50
€11.50
€7.00
€9.00

€9.00
€12.00
€18.50
€30.00
€9.00
€8.00
€14.00
€9.00
€45.00

Amaretto

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream
Campari
Chambord

Creme De Cassis
Creme De Menthe
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Irish Mist
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Limoncello

Peach Schnapps
Pernod

Sambuca

Tia Maria

Bacardi Superior Puerto Rico

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum Jamaica
Havana Club 3yr Cuba

Havana Club 7yr Cuba

Malibu Jamaica

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

1800 Anejo

1800 Silver

Patron Silver

Patréon Afejo

llegal Mezcal Joven
llegal Mezcal Reposado

llegal Mezcal Anejo

35.5ml

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€6.90
€6.20
€6.20
€7.00
€7.00

35.5ml

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€8.50
€6.50

35.5ml

€7.50
€12.20
€29.00

35.5ml

€8.80
€8.90
€12.50
€16.50
€9.00
€10.50
€16.50



