

TEA & COFFEE

Our Coffee is roasted here in Dublin, and is certified as Fairtrade.

Espresso, Macchiato	€5.00
Americano, Double Espresso,	
Double Macchiato	€5.50
Cappuccino, Flat White	€5.50
Selection of Solaris Organic	
Teas & Herbal Infusions	€5.50
The Marker's Iced Coffee	€6.50

LIQUER COFFEE

Irish Coffee Jameson, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Double Cream	€10.50
Dubliner Coffee Irish Mist Liquer, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Double Cream	€10.50
Baileys Coffee Baileys Irish Cream, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Double Cream	€10.50
Calypso Coffee	€10.50
Tia Maria, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Double Cream	
French Coffee Hennessy VS, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Double Cream	€10.50

MINERALS

€4.20
€4.50
€4.50
€6.50

JUICE

Freshly pressed Raw Juice	€7.00
Tomato, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange, Grapefruit	€6.00

WATER

Oscar Wilde Still & Sparkling 330ml	€4.25
Oscar Wilde Still & Sparkling 750ml	€7.00

WELCOME TO THE BAR & TERRACE

Our in house Mixologists have together created this menu featuring a wide selection of beverages.

The evolving cocktail list combines classical favourites, Anantara Marker staples and our seasonal creations.

In addition our menu also features an array of local & international Beers, Spirits & Wines from across the globe.

If your beverage of choice is not on our list, be it a cocktail from a previous visit or a personal favourite of yours, please ask a member of our Bar team who will be happy to assist you.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to parties of six and more. Credit card & cash gratuities are shared amongst our Service team.

> One bill will be issued per table. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

WE HAVE MADE OUR MARK!

€15.50

"COCKTAIL CREATIONS THAT HAVE STOOD THE TEST OF TIME AND HAVE BECOME MODERN DAY ANANTARA AT THE MARKER CLASSICS".

Cucumber & Elderflower Martini

This is one of our top selling cocktails. A beautifully mixed cocktail that satisfies every desire.

Hendricks, St-Germain Elderflower, Cucumber, Lime

Gin & Tonic Mojito

The Marker's twist on the Classic Mojito. This refreshing drink is ideal for Gin lovers. Bombay Gin, Lime, Mint, Tonic Water

Lemon Bon Bon

Created by one of our Hotel Guests, this cocktail was and still is a great hit.

Absolute Vanilla, Butterscotch Liqueur, Limoncello, Lemon Juice

The Solero

Vanilla and Passion fruit, a match made in heaven. Absolut Vanilla, Cointreau, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Purée, fresh Orange Juice

Cinnamon Old Fashioned

Combining Cinnamon with classic ingredients to deliver a refreshing experience.

Bulleit Bourbon, Orange & Angostura Bitters, Cinnamon Syrup

Vanilla Espresso Martini

A slight twist on a modern classic. The substitution of Vanilla Vodka adds the sweetness and flavour to the drink without the use of Sugar Syrup.

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso

Marker Dream

A cocktail not to dream about but to savour every sip. Bombay Gin, Chambord, St Germain, Grapes, Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice

If your beverage of choice is not on our list, be it a cocktail from a previous visit or a personal favourite of yours, please ask a member of our Bar Team who will be happy to assist you.

BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	750ml
Henriot Brut Rosé N'	V €165
Henriot Brut Souverain N	V €165
Bollinger Brut Rosé N'	V €210
Bollinger Special Cuvée N'	V €160
Ayala Rosé Majeur N'	V €160
Ayala Brut Majeur N'	V €120
Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva	VV €65
Cava Segura Viudas, Lavit Rosado	NV €65
WHITE	750ml
Sauvignon blanc, Nutcracker, New Zealand	€50
Chardonnay, Jean Leon, Spain	€42
Muscadet, Domain de la Vinconniere, Loire, Franc	e €39
Pinot Grigio, Borsari, Veneto, Italy	€36
Picpoul de Pinet, Coteaux-du-Languedoc, France	€35
Albarino, La Báscula , Rias Baixa, Spain	€55
Assyrtiko, Lyarakis Estate, Crete, Greece	€50
Loureiro/Alvarinho, Azavedo, Vinho Verde, Portuga	al €40
ROSE	750ml
Cinsault, Croix de Vents, Languedoc, France	€43
RED	750ml
Rioja Palacio del Camino Real, Spain	€45
Thomas Barton, Bordeaux Reserve, France	€40
Rhône Blend, Marius by Chapoutier, France	€40
Sangiovese, San Giorgio, Puglia, Italy	€36
Malbec, Valle de la Luna, Mendoza, Argentina	€35
Fleur de Vigne Rouge, Winemaker's Blend	€32
Pinot Noir, Les Argelieres, Languedoc, France	€42
Merlot, Montgravet, Pays d'Oc, France	€38

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	175ml
Champagne Ayala Rosé Majeur Champagne Ayala Brut Majeur Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva Cava Segura Viudas, Lavit Rosado	NV €30.00 NV €22.50 NV €15.50 NV €15.50
WHITE	187.5ml
Sauvignon blanc, Nutcracker, New Zealand Chardonnay, Jean Leon, Spain Pinot Grigio, Villa Del Lago, Veneto, Italy Muscadet, Domaine de la Vinconniere, Loire, France Picpoul de Pinet, Coteaux-du-Languedoc, France Loureiro/Alvarinho, Azavedo, Vinho Verde, Portugal	€13.50 €10.00 €9.00 €9.95 €8.75
ROSE	187.5ml
Cinsault, Croix de Vents, Languedoc, France	€10.50
RED	187.5ml
Rioja Palacio del Camino Real, Spain Bordeaux Reserve, Thomas Barton, France Rhône Blend, Marius by Chapoutier, France Sangiovese, San Giorgio, Puglia, Italy Malbec, Hereford, Argentin Fleur de Vigne Rouge, Winemaker's Blend Pinot Noir, Les Argelieres, Languedoc, France Merlot, Montgravet, Pays d'Oc, France	€12.00 €10.75 €10.25 €9.50 €9.00 €8.00 €11.50 €9.75

NEW CREATIONS

€15.50

Amaretto & Cherry Sour

Amaretto & Cherry, name a better combination!

Amaretto, Bols Cherry Brandy Liquor, Cherry Syrup,
Lime Juice & Egg Whites.

Berry Colada

A refreshing infusion.

Bacardi Blanco, Malibu, Raspberry Syrup, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice.

Mojito Royale

Sweet perfection. It's cool, it's refreshing. Bacardi Rum, Cava, Blueberry Syrup, Peach Syrup, Lemon Juice, Blueberries & Mint Leaves.

LIFE IN A BUBBLE

€21.00

Bellini

Named after a 15th- century Venetian Artist, Giovanni Bellini. Fresh Peach Purée, Champagne

Berry Royale

A perfect aperitif to start your evening, one of our guests' favourites.

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Créme de Cassis, Chambord, Raspberry Purée, Champagne

Pink Sparkle

Definitely one of our most luxurious cocktails. Pink Gin, Chambord & Champagne, what's not to love!

Gordons Pink Gin, Chambord,

Elderflower Tonic, Champagne

THE IRISH GIN SELECTION

OUR CAREFULLY SELECTED LIST CONTAINS SOME OF THE BEST GINS IN IRELAND, MATCHED WITH A UNIQUE TONIC & GARNISH

Blackwater Strawberry Gin

€11.50

7up/7up Free

The berries in this gin are grown in Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford. There is no added sugar or preservatives, so it's a win-win!

Dingle Gin

€13.00

Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Lime Wedge

Unique characters and flavours comes from the original choice of botanicals local to County Kerry

Gunpowder, Ireland

€13.50

Poachers Wild Tonic, Grapefruit Wedge

A gin everyone must try at some point. A crowd pleaser!

Method in Madness

€13.50

Poachers Light Tonic, Lemon

A gin with distinctive herbal and citrus notes.

Mil Gin

€14.50

Poachers Classic Tonic, Orange Wedge & Thyme Created in Dublin but is bursting with southern sun and Mediterranean. Distilled with almond, basil, bergamot orange, gooseberry, juniper, olives, orris, rosemary and thyme.

Shortcross Gin

€15.50

Poachers Wild Tonic, Orange Wedge

Created to be a classical Gin with a unique twist - best described as floral meadows, wild berries and grassy notes. It is highly aromatic with exceptionally long and smooth finish.

Ornabrak Single Malt

€12.50

Poachers Light Tonic, Granny Smith Apple

Crafted from 100% Irish malted barley and distilled four times in a copper pot. A really special gin made on our doorstep.

Wilde Irish Gin

€13.50

Poachers Classic Tonic, Orange Wedge

This Gin is distilled in Ireland using select Irish ingredients. A beautiful, classic G&T that is a must to try!

BEERS

DLLING	
BOTTLED BEERS	330ml
Corona Extra	€6.80
Heineken	€6.80
Coors Light	€6.80
Peroni Gluten Free	€6.80
Peroni	€6.80
Erdinger	€6.80
CIDER	500ml
Bulmers	€7.00
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime	€6.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	€6.80
Orchard Thieves	€7.00
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & CIDER	
Erdinger Non Alcoholic	€6.60
Kopparberg Non Alcoholic	€6.60

	€6.60 €6.60
Pint	1/2 Pint
€7.80	€4.80
€7.80	€4.80
€7.20	€4.50
€7.40	€4.50
€7.50	€4.80
€7.20	€4.40
€7.20	€4.40
€7.20	€4.40
	€7.80 €7.80 €7.20 €7.40 €7.50 €7.20

CLEAR MINDS	€7.50	GIN	35.5ml
Lily's Secret Elixir		Blackwater Strawberry Gin Ireland	€7.00
Orange Juice, Cinnamon Syrup,		Beefeater London	€7.00
Lemon Juice & Ginger Beer		Beefeater Pink Strawberry London	€7.00
Zaman garas a amigar Zaar		Boatyard Double Gin Ireland	€9.00
Flower Power		Bloom England	€8.00
Grapefruit Juice, Rose Water, Passionfruit,		Bombay Sapphire England	€7.00
fresh Lime Juice		Botanic England	€9.00
		Dingle Gin Ireland	€8.50
Strawberry & Mint Cooler		Gin Mare Spain	€12.50
Mint, fresh Strawberries, White Lemonade		Gordons Gin / Pink Gin England	€7.00
wint, heart drawbernes, write Lemonade		Gunpowder Gin Ireland	€9.00
Virgin Maiita		Hendricks Gin Scotland	€9.00
Virgin Mojito		Malfy Con Arancia Italy	€8.00
Mint muddled with fresh Lime, Ginger Ale		Malfy Gin Rosa Italy	€8.00
		Malfy Con Limone Italy	€8.00
CLEAN CO CREATIONS		Method in Madness Ireland	€9.00
CLEAN CO IS A DISTILLED NON-ALCOHOLIC		Mil Gin Ireland	€10.00
WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL & THE CALORIES, G	GIVING	Monkey 47 Germany	€13.50
OUR GUESTS THE OPTION TO ENJOY A SOPHISTICATED, COMPLEX DRINK EVEN WH	⊏NI	Ornabrak Single Malt Gin Ireland	€8.00
THEY ARE "NOT DRINKING"	EN	Opihr England	€8.00
THE ARE NOT BRINKING		Plyouth Gin London	€8.50
Lucky Clover	610.00	Roku Japan	€10.50
Lucky Clover	€10.00	Shortcross Gin Ireland	€11.00
Clean Co G, Honey, Raspberry, Fee Foam,		Tanqueray 43.1 England	€7.50
fresh Lime Juice		Tanqueray 10 England	€11.00
		Wilde Gin Ireland	€9.00
Ruby Rose	€10.00		
Clean Co G , Grapefruit Juice, Cranberry Juice, Rose Water		VODKA	35.5ml
		Absolut Sweden	€7.00
Apple Drop	€10.00	Absolut Vanilla Sweden	€7.50
Clean Co V, Apple Juice, Mint Leaves,	C 10.00	Absolut Citron Sweden	€7.50
fresh Lime Juice		Belvedere Poland	€11.00
Hooff Eithe dated		Ciroc France	€10.50
District Days	210.00	Crystal Head Canada	€12.00
Bloody Berry	€10.00	Grey Goose France	€11.00
Clean Co T, Blackberries, Peach Bitters,		Grey Goose Pear France	€12.00
fresh Lemon Juice		Grey Goose Citroen France	€12.00
		Kalak / Kalak Peated Ireland	€8.50
		Tito's USA	€11.00

NORTH AMERICAN / WORLD WHISKY	35.5ml	LIQUEURS	35.5ml
		Amaretto	€7.00
Buffalo Trace USA	€10.00	Aperol	€7.00
Bulleit Bourbon USA	€8.50	Baileys Irish Cream	€7.00
Crown Royal Canada	€9.00	Campari	€7.00
Eagle Rare 10yr USA	€15.00	Chambord	€7.00
Jack Daniel's USA	€7.50	Creme De Cassis	€7.00
Maker's Mark USA	€7.50	Creme De Menthe	€7.00
Nikka Coffey Grain Japan	€13.00	Cointreau	€7.00
Suntory Toki Japan	€11.00	Drambuie	€7.00
Yamazaki 12yr Japan	€40.00	Grand Marnier	€7.00
		Irish Mist	€7.00
SCOTCH WHISKY	35.5ml	Jägermeister	€7.00
December 40 cm later	614.00	Kahlua	€7.00
Bowmore 18 yr, Islay	€14.00	Limoncello	€6.90
Glenfiddich 12 yr, Speyside	€9.50	Peach Schnapps	€6.20
Glenmorangie 10yr, Highlands	€9.50	Pernod	€6.20
Johnnie Walker Black Label	€9.00	Sambuca	€7.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	€45.00	Tía María	€7.00
Laphroaig 10 yr, Islay	€11.50	na Mana	C1.00
Monkey Shoulder	€11.00	RUMS	35.5ml
Oban 14 yr, Highlands	€13.50	Howe	00.0111
Talisker 10 yr, Skye	€10.00	Bacardi Superior Puerto Rico	€7.00
IRISH WHISKEY	35.5ml	Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum Jamaica	€7.00
THOIT WINDIXET	00.01111	Havana Club 3yr Cuba	€7.00
Bushmills	€7.50	Havana Club 7yr Cuba	€8.50
Bushmills Blackbush	€9.50	Malibu Jamaica	€6.50
Bushmills 10yr Single Malt	€9.50	Manda darriarda	20.00
Connemara	€8.50	COGNACS	35.5ml
Green Spot Single Pot Still	€11.50		00.0
Jameson	€7.00	Hennessy VS	€7.50
Jameson Black Barrel	€9.00	Hennessy VSOP	€12.20
Jameson Caskmates		•	
IPA Edition / Stout Edition	€9.00	Hennessy XO	€29.00
Red Breast 12yr	€12.00		
Red Breast 15yr	€18.50	TEQUILA & MEZCAL	35.5ml
Red Breast 21yr	€30.00		
Teeling Single Grain	€9.00	1800 Anejo	€8.80
Teeling Small Batch	€8.00	1800 Silver	€8.90
Yellow Spot Single Pot Still	€14.00	Patrón Silver	€12.50
Teeling Single Grain	€9.00	Patrón Añejo	€ 16.50
Midleton Barry Crockett	€45.00	•	
Maidton Barry Grookett	C+0.00	llegal Mezcal Joven	€9.00
		llegal Mezcal Reposado	€10.50
		Ilegal Mezcal Anejo	€16.50